503139303 01/16/2015

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3185914

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
LIANGSHENG ZHOU	01/08/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	JIANGSU MIDEA CHUNHUA ELECTRIC APPLIANCE CO., LTD.	
Street Address:	NO. 999 LITANGHE ROAD, XIANGCHENG	
City:	SUZHOU	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	215131	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29514563

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (908)654-0415

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (908) 518-6371

Email: Assignment@ldlkm.com

Correspondent Name: LDLK&M

Address Line 1: 600 SOUTH AVENUE WEST

Address Line 4: WESTFIELD, NEW JERSEY 07090

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	9TIP 3.1F-051 (E)
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	DAVID G. LEACH
SIGNATURE:	/David G. Leach/
DATE SIGNED:	01/16/2015

Total Attachments: 1

source=9TIP 3.1F-051 - Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT 503139303 REEL: 034780 FRAME: 0140

ASSIGNMENT OF UTILITY APPLICATION	Docket Number (Optional)			
A STATE OF THE STA	9TIP 3.1F-051 (E)			
Whereas, I. Liangsheng Zhou of				
No. 999 Lilanote Road, Xianachang, Suzhou, 215131, I				
hereafter referred to as assignor, have with others invented cent	iin new and useful improvements in			
Dust Collecting Barrel				
X for which an application for a United States Letters Parent was filed on January 14, 2015 Application Number 29/514,563				
for which an application for a United States Letters Patent was executed by me on				
or which an International Application was filed on	- BB			
, designating the United	States:			
And				
Whereas, Jiangso Midea Chunhoa Electric Appliance Co), Ltd.			
a corporation of herein referred to as "assignee" whose making a	address is			
No. 999 Litanghe Road; Xiangchang, Suzhou 215131, PEO is desirous of equiring the safety right, life and interest in the safety.	PLES REPUBLIC OF CHIMA			
NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of the gund of the sum				
And I do hereby authorize my attorneys to insert on this deed the filing date and application number of said application when known.				
2015.1.8	一月 主義			
Cate Life and Mr	Liahgsheng/Zhou			
Witness				
Padio Xée				
Typed Name of Wilness				
*Total of 1 forms are submitted.				

PATENT REEL: 034780 FRAME: 0141